
Kinnekulle SSK, Aquila, Ginetta och SPVM 4-6 Juni 2021
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

10:40:12
11:00:51
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10:40:12
10:59:26
19:13

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
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1
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:
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05 June 2021
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

SSK Klas 3A+B+Classic Racing - Test

54Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

133 Ulf Andersson Volvo 1401:08.655 10:43:0221
93 Robin Wärmlund BMW E361:07.165 10:43:2022

133 Ulf Andersson Volvo 1401:06.291 10:44:0933
93 Robin Wärmlund BMW E361:04.466 10:44:2434
66 Joel Thoren Bmw 3281:01.884 10:45:0625

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

93 K3ARobin Wärmlund 55.074 16 135.44BMW E36
112 SCRStefan Axelsson 1:04.148 10 116.28Ford Escort
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